Doc#. 0823308124 fee: $48.00

UNOFFICIALGE S

*RHSP FEE $10.00 Applied

Recording Requested By:
Bank of America,N.A.
Prepared By: Debora C. Cox
§88-603-9011

When recorded mail to:

¥A Document Solutions
450 E. Boundary St

Atin: Release Dept.
Chapin, SC 29036

Case Nbr: 5729218 9/4/2008

Ref Number: « 3010018642

Tax 1D: 17-0£-227-007,
17-0£:227-006

Property Address: 3377 1405

1257 N WOLCOTT

CHICAGO, IL 606220000
[LOv2-RM 3/18/200% This space for Recorder's use

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE
Bank of America, N.A. as successor by mer{ er o LaSalle Bank as successor to LaSalle Bank Midwest N.A.
fka Standard Federal Bank Nationat Association 'ks Michigan National Bank fka Michigan National Bank of
Detroit fka Michigan Bank NA fka Michigan Bar, the present holder of the Mortgage described below, in
consideration of full payment and satistaction of the debtsecured thereunder, does hereby reconvey, without
warranty, to the person(s) legally entitled thereto all of the-estate, title and interest in the Mortgage described below:

Original Lender: ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GRIVP, INC., A DELAWARE CORPORATION
Borrower(s): MILIVOJE GLISOVICH AND DufaNKA GLISOVICH, HUSBAND AND
WIFE

Date of Mortgage: 2/23/2000 Original Loan Amount; $500,000.04
Recorded in Cook County, IL on: 4/13/2000, book N/A, page N/A and inst umen? number 00259359

Property Legal Description:

1.0TS 9,10 AND 11 (EXCEPT THE EAST 10.8 FEET THEREOF) IN WEHRLE'5 WST SIDE SUBDIVISION
OF LOT 9 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 80 FEET OF THE SOUTH 380 FEET) OF THE DIVISION OF LOTS 9 TO
10 OF THE ASSESSOR'S DIVISION OF PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 6,
TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN/COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS 17-06-227-006

IN WITNESS THEREOQF, the undersigned has caused this Satisfaction of Mortgage to be executed oz 918/2008

Bank of America, N.A. as successor by merger io LaSalle
Bank as successor to LaSalle Bank Midwest N.A. fka
Standard Federal Bank National Association fka
Michigan National Bank fka Michigan National Bank of
Detroit fk higan Bank NA fka Michigan Bank

By: C&_\

Angela Venner, Asst. Vice President N




0823308124 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of SC, County of Lexington

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me 8/18/2008 by Angela Venner, Asst. Vice President of Bank
of America, N.A. as successor by merger to LaSalle Bank as suecessor to LaSalle Bank Midwest N.A. fka Standard
Federal Bank National Association fka Michigan National Bank fka Michigan National Bank of Detroit fka
Michigan Bank NA fka Michigaa Bank on behalf of the corporation.

Notary Public

PEGGY D. WILLIAMS

Notary Public
State of South Caroling
My Comemission Expires February 17. 2015




